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Achieving More Together as God’s Children 

 

 Academic Year 2016/17 School Holiday Dates 
 

School Re Opens Wednesday 7th September 2016 
  School closes Friday 21st October 2016 - Re Opens Monday 31st October 2016 (5 days) 

  School closes Friday 16th December 2016 - Re Opens Wednesday 4th January 2017 (12 days) 
 School closes Friday 17th February 2017 - Re Opens Monday 27th February 2017 (5 days) 

      School closes Friday 7th April 2017 - Re Opens Monday 24th April 2017  (10 days)                      
School closes Friday 28th April 2017 - Re Opens Tuesday 2nd May 2017 (1 day) 
School closes Friday 26th May 2017 - Re Opens Monday 5th June 2017 (5 days) 

School closes Friday 21st July 2017 for Summer  

 

All the Staff at St John’s would like to wish you a lovely summer.   

We would like to remind the children to stay safe  

and enjoy the holidays! 

See you all on Wednesday 7th September! 

Please could we remind you that from September, 
dinner money will increase to £2 a day and will need 

paying every Monday morning. 
 

Thank you. 

‘St. John’s is a very special school with a strong sense of community.  I have      

thoroughly enjoyed working with all of the children and families, both past and    

present, and will miss them all’. 

C. Johnston    July 2016 

Dear Parents, 

Once again, thank you for all your support throughout the year;  It is always appreciated.  At the 

end of the year, I would like to sign off with some words from Mrs Johnston.  She has now        

officially left her role at St. John’s and is the permanent Headteacher at Esh C of E Primary 

School, Durham.  She says in her resignation letter: 

http://www.st-johnscofe.durham.sch.uk

